A FLIGHT --

Hoagland, Tim/Kee, Ken

Barth, Kenny/Braunsteiner, Marvin
Townley, Richard/Trimble, Terry
Alsup, Mike/Haggard, Chris
Dobbs, Bill/Wing, Dave

Hunt, Richard/Hunt, Tyler
Karlovich, Bob/Karlovich, Chris

B FLIGHT --

Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael
Kilbury, Merlin/Williams, Burch
Martin, Lance/Stanton, Paul
Jacewitz, Richard/Taylor, Fred
Bryant, Obie/Marks, Jason
Davidson, Jim/Pierce, Jimie
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2011
TULSA GOLF ASSOCIATION
Two Man Challenge Il
September 17-18, 2011
LaFortune Park GC

FINAL RESULTS

A FLIGHT WINNERS
1st Hoagland, Tim/Kee, Ken
2nd Barth, Kenny/Braunsteiner, Marvin

B FLIGHT WINNERS
1st Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael
2nd Kilbury, Merlin/Williams, Burch

CLOSEST TO HOLE - Saturday

Paul Stanton
Mike Alsup

CLOSEST TO HOLE - Sunday

Kenny Barth
Merlin Kilbury

SKINS-Saturday
Dobbs, Bill/Wing, Dave

Blackmon, John/Blackmon, Michael
Karlovich, Bob/Karlovich, Chris
Townley, Richard/Trimble, Terry

SKINS-Sunday
Dobbs, Bill/Wing, Dave

Townley, Richard/Trimble, Terry
Martin, Lance/Stanton, Paul
Alsup, Mike/Haggard, Chris

Hunt, Richard/Hunt, Tyler
Townley, Richard/Trimble, Terry
Barth, Kenny/Braunsteiner, Marvin
Alsup, Mike/Haggard, Chris
Hoagland, Tim/Kee, Ken

Hunt, Richard/Hunt, Tyler

Barth, Kenny/Braunsteiner, Marvin
Alsup, Mike/Haggard, Chris

#6
#11

#6
#11

#3
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#5
#5
#6
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#12
#16
#16

$238
$148

$238
$148

Dz Balls
Dz Balls

Dz Balls
Dz Balls

$55
$55
$55
$55

$220

$19
$18
$19
$19
$18
$18
$18
$18
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$18
$18
$18

$220



